
CAY 

Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 

Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777" Fax: 0515-2840888" Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com 

GGES/GGIT/2022-23/CIE Report/0 1 

BBA 1st year 

Examination Result Summary 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
Total No. of Absent Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BBA 2nd year 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Session 2022-23 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
Total No. of Absent Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BBA 3rd year 

Sute 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Of K1echo 
MsajN�a 
Corealler of Exghation 

Date: 16/09/2023 

60 

21 

10 

6 

97 

83.5% 

14 

18 

1 

6 

39 

83% 

24 

5 

29 

Date 

82% 
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STITUTOF TECH 

Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 

Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777" Fax:0515-2840888 " Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com 

GGES/GGIT/2022-23/CIE Report/01 

BCA 1st year 

Examination Result Summary 

Total No, of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BCA 2nd year 
Total No. of Passed Student 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Session 2022-23 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BCA 3rd year 
Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 
Pass Percentage 

ute Mr. RGupta 
ConitrglerNAQmg ion 

eolo 

Date: 16/09/2023 

24 

52 

04 

80 

92% 

26 

21 

01 

52 

90.3% 

13 

0 

13 

Date 

100% 
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Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 

Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777" Fax: 0515-2840888" Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com 

GGES/GGIT/2021-22/CIE Report/01 

Examination Result Summary 

BBA 1st year 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Total No. of Absent Student 

Pass Percentage 

Session 2021-22 

Total No. of Failed Students 
Total No. of Student 

BBA 2nd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BBA 3rd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of RD Students 

Total No. of Student 
Pass Percentage 

Nuph 
ÇoptroNAPEnation 

Date: 29/08/2022 

27 

06 

01 

02 

36 

92% 

29 

0 

29 

100% 

27 

02 

04 

33 

Date 

82% 



Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill: Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 

Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777" Fax:0515-2840888 " Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com 

GGES/GGIT/202 1I-22/CIE Report/01 

Examination Result Summary 

BCA 1st year 
Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BCA 2nd year 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Session 2021-22 

Total No. of Passed Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BCA 3rd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of RD Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

CoRller of Exaayation 

Date: 29/08/2022 

53 

01 

05 

59 

91.5% 

13 

00 

13 

100% 

28 

00 

04 

32 

Date 

87.5% 



GGIE 

Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 

Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 Fax: 0515-2840888" Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com 

GGES/GGIT/2020-21/CIE Report/01 

scte 

BBA 1st year 

Examination Result Summnary 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

Total No. of Absent Student 
No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BBA 2nd year 

Session 2020-21 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

Total No. of Absent Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BBA 3rd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

TeGnol 

Chnarller of Pnyination 

Date: 23/09/2021 

31 

02 

00 

00 

33 

94% 

33 

01 

8 8 00 

00 

34 

97% 

30 

31 

Date 

96.7% 
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GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL0GY 

MgAvi 

GGES/GGIT2020-21/CIE Report/01 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vil: Gagankhera, Po.: Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 
Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 · Fax: 0515-2840888 " Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com 

Examination Result Summary 

BCA 1st year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 
Pass Percentage 

BCA 2nd year 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Session 2020-21 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BCA 3rd year 
Total N0. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Failed Students 
Total No. of RD Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

ChnitollgrNAOx ation 

Date: 23/09/2021 

12 

03 

00 

15 

80% 

28 

03 

00 

31 

100% 

25 

00 

02 

27 

Date 

92.5% 
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tOANGES NSTTUTE OFT 

Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Afiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51) 

GGES/GGIT/2019-20/CIE Report/01 

Examination Result Summary 

BBA 1st year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

Total No. of Absent Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Session 2019-20 

BBA 2nd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
Total No. of Absent Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BBA 3rd year 
Total No. of Passed Student 

ute o 

Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of RD Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Mi/RariNQDtag 
Cotroller of Bamination 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Date: 30/11/2020 

33 

05 

00 

00 

38 

100% 

31 

00 

00 

06 

37 

84% 

10 

00 

01 

11 

Date. 

91% 

Kanpur -Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gadankhera, PO: Singrausi, Dist. : Unnao 209801 
Ph. :9792909666 / 777 Fax : 0515-2840888. Email : ggitcollege@gmail.com 



UTE DF TEOH 

Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Affiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51) 

GGES/GGIT/2019-20/CIE Report/01 

Sute 

Examination Result Summary 

BCA 1st year 
Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Session 2019-20 

BCA 2nd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Passed with COP Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BCA 3rd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of RD Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

MrRavi Gupta 
casolJExiation 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Date: 30/11/2020 

33 

05 

00 

38 

100% 

23 

05 

00 

28 

100% 

18 

00 

02 

20 

Date... 

90% 

Kanpur -Lucknow Highway, Vill: Gadankhera, PO: Singrausi, Dist. : Unnao 209801 
Ph. :9792909666 /777. Fax : 0515-2840888. Email : ggitcollege@gmail.com 



GET GANGES A 

Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

GGES/GGIT/2018-19/CIE Report/01 

Affiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51) 

Examination Result Summary 

BBA 1st year 

Anstituj 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
Total No. of Absent Student 
No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Session 2018-19 

BBA 2nd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
Total No. of Absent Student 

No. of Failed Students 

Pass Percentage 

Total No. of Student 

BBA 3rd year 

Mr. Ravi ENAO 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Total No. of RD Students 

ContgBexof Ev«giijátion 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Date: 25/08/2019 

26 

17 

00 

16 

59 

73% 

09 

02 

00 

02 

13 

85% 

11 

00 

00 

11 

Date.. 

100% 

Kanpur -Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gadankhera, PO: Singrausi, Dist. : Unnao 209801 
Ph. :9792909666/777. Fax: 0515-2840888 Email : ggitcollege@gmail.com 



Ref. No. 

GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Affiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51) 

GGES/GGIT/2018-19/CIE Report/01 

Examination Result Summnary 

BCA 1st year 

Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Session 2018-19 

BCA 2nd year 

Total No. of Passed Student 
Total No. of Passed with COP Student 
No. of Failed Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

BCA 3rd year 
Total No. of Passed Student 

Total No. of Failed Students 
Total No. of RD Students 

Total No. of Student 

Pass Percentage 

Mi. Raví 
Cogtroltjnation 

Great Ganges Education Complex 

Date: 25/08/2019 

19 

16 

25 

60 

58% 

10 

13 

01 

24 

96% 

17 

00 

00 

17 

Date. 

100% 

Kanpur - Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gadankhera, PO : Singrausi, Dist. : Unnao 209801 
Ph. :9792909666 I 777 o Fax : 0515-2840888 . Email : ggitcollege@gmail.com 
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