# STATE STATE OF STATE

## **GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY**

**Great Ganges Education Complex** 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com

Ref. No.

<i>D</i> ,	
Date	

GGES/GGIT/2022-23/CIE Report/01

Date: 16/09/2023

### **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2022-23**

BBA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	60
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	21
Total No. of Absent Student	10
No. of Failed Students	6
Total No. of Student	97
Pass Percentage	83.5%

BBA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	14
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	18
Total No. of Absent Student	1
No. of Failed Students	6
Total No. of Student	39
Pass Percentage	83%

BBA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	24
<b>Total No. of Failed Students</b>	5
Total No. of Student	29
Pass Percentage	82%



**Great Ganges Education Complex** 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Ünnao 209801 Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com

Ref. No.

GGES/GGIT/2022-23/CIE Report/01

<i>a</i>	
Date	

Date: 16/09/2023

### **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2022-23**

BCA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	24
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	52
No. of Failed Students	04
Total No. of Student	80
Pass Percentage	92%

BCA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	26
Total No. of Passed with COP Studen	nt 21
No. of Failed Students	01
Total No. of Student	52
Pass Percentage	90.3%

BCA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	13
Total No. of Failed Students	0
Total No. of Student	13
Pass Percentage	100%



# STORY WATER CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

## **GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY**

**Great Ganges Education Complex** 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date		
$\mathcal{L}$	*************	

GGES/GGIT/2021-22/CIE Report/01

Date: 29/08/2022

### **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2021-22**

BBA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	27
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	06
Total No. of Absent Student	01
Total No. of Failed Students	02
Total No. of Student	36
Pass Percentage	92%

BBA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	29
No. of Failed Students	0
Total No. of Student	29
Pass Percentage	100%

BBA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	27
<b>Total No. of Failed Students</b>	02
<b>Total No. of RD Students</b>	04
Total No. of Student	33
Pass Percentage	82%



# The state of the s

## **GREAT GANGES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY**

Great Ganges Education Complex

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date	
Ducc	***************************************

GGES/GGIT/2021-22/CIE Report/01

Date: 29/08/2022

## **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2021-22**

BCA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	53
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	01
No. of Failed Students	05
Total No. of Student	59
Pass Percentage	91.5%

BCA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	13
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	13
Pass Percentage	100%

BCA 3rd year	
<b>Total No. of Passed Student</b>	28
Total No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of RD Students	04
Total No. of Student	32
Pass Percentage	87.5%



**Great Ganges Education Complex** 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gagankhera, Po. : Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com

Ref. No.

GGES/GGIT/2020-21/CIE Report/01

Date .....

Date: 23/09/2021

#### **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2020-21**

BBA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	31
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	02
Total No. of Absent Student	00
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	33
Pass Percentage	94%

BBA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	33
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	01
Total No. of Absent Student	00
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	34
Pass Percentage	97%

BBA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	30
<b>Total No. of Failed Students</b>	1
Total No. of Student	31
Pass Percentage	96.7%





**Great Ganges Education Complex** 

Kanpur-Lucknow Highway, Vill: Gagankhera, Po.: Singrausi, Dist: Unnao 209801 Ph.: 0515-2840999, 9792909666/777 • Fax: 0515-2840888 • Email: ggitunnao@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date .....

GGES/GGIT/2020-21/CIE Report/01

Date: 23/09/2021

## Examination Result Summary Session 2020-21

BCA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	12
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	03
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	15
Pass Percentage	80%

BCA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	28
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	03
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	31
Pass Percentage	100%

BCA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	25
<b>Total No. of Failed Students</b>	00
Total No. of RD Students	02
Total No. of Student	27
Pass Percentage	92.5%





Affiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51)

 ${\it Date}....$ 

GGES/GGIT/2019-20/CIE Report/01

Date: 30/11/2020

#### **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2019-20**

BBA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	33
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	05
Total No. of Absent Student	00
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	38
Pass Percentage	100%

BBA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	31
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	00
Total No. of Absent Student	00
No. of Failed Students	06
Total No. of Student	37
Pass Percentage	84%

BBA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	10
<b>Total No. of Failed Students</b>	00
Total No. of RD Students	01
Total No. of Student	11
Pass Percentage	91%



**Great Ganges Education Complex** 

Kanpur - Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gadankhera, PO : Singrausi, Dist. : Unnao 209801 Ph. : 9792909666 / 777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email : ggitcollege@gmail.com



Affiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51)

Ref. No.

Date		
------	--	--

GGES/GGIT/2019-20/CIE Report/01

Date: 30/11/2020

#### **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2019-20**

BCA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	33
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	05
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	38
Pass Percentage	100%

BCA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	23
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	05
No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of Student	28
Pass Percentage	100%

BCA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	18
<b>Total No. of Failed Students</b>	00
Total No. of RD Students	02
Total No. of Student	20
Pass Percentage	90%



Kanpur - Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gadankhera, PO : Singrausi, Dist. : Unnao 209801 Ph. : 9792909666 / 777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email : ggitcollege@gmail.com



Affiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51)

GGES/GGIT/2018-19/CIE Report/01

Dai	te	• •	 •	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	۰	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

Date: 25/08/2019

#### **Examination Result Summary**

#### **Session 2018-19**

BBA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	26
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	17
Total No. of Absent Student	00
No. of Failed Students	16
Total No. of Student	59
Pass Percentage	73%

BBA 2nd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	09
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	02
Total No. of Absent Student	00
No. of Failed Students	02
Total No. of Student	13
Pass Percentage	85%

BBA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	11
Total No. of Failed Students	00
Total No. of RD Students	00
Total No. of Student	11
Pass Percentage	100%



Kanpur - Lucknow Highway, Vill : Gadankhera, PO : Singrausi, Dist. : Unnao 209801 Ph. : 9792909666 / 777 • Fax : 0515-2840888 • Email : ggitcollege@gmail.com



Affiliated to C.S.J.M. University, Kanpur (College Code - UN51)

Ref. No.

Date
------

GGES/GGIT/2018-19/CIE Report/01

Date: 25/08/2019

## Examination Result Summary Session 2018-19

BCA 1st year	
Total No. of Passed Student	19
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	16
No. of Failed Students	25
Total No. of Student	60
Pass Percentage	58%

BCA 2nd year	
<b>Total No. of Passed Student</b>	10
Total No. of Passed with COP Student	13
No. of Failed Students	01
Total No. of Student	24
Pass Percentage	96%

BCA 3rd year	
Total No. of Passed Student	17
<b>Total No. of Failed Students</b>	00
Total No. of RD Students	00
Total No. of Student	17
Pass Percentage	100%

